Page 1/8 Rev. 08/17/20
AIROLED-SPEC
© 2020 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
FEATURES
•	 Compact sleek design with multiple LED configurations and
simple installation
•	 The Airo includes a universal mounting block for easy pole

© 2020 Hubbell Outdoor Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.hubbelloutdoor.com
ORDERING GUIDE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
ORDERING INFORMATION
– – – – – – – –
Series Mounting # LEDs CCT Drive Current Distribution Voltage Color
ASL1 ASL Series A Arm
MAF Mast Arm
Fitter
8L 8 High
brightness
LEDs
16L 16 High
brightness
LEDs
24L 24 High
brightness
LEDs
3K 3000K,
70 CRI
4K 4000K,
70 CRI
5K 5000K,
70 CRI
070 700mA3
140 1400mA5,8
210 2100mA
2 IES Type II
3 IES Type III
4 IES Type  IV
5 IES Type V
U Universal
120-277V
1 120V
2 208V
3 240V
4 277V
5 480V
F 347V
Example: ASL-A-8L-3K-070-2-U-BLT-7PR
CATALOG #
Notes:
1 Order poles with #2 drill pattern
2 7-pin ANSI C136.41–2013 receptacle for use with
standard Twist-Lock® photocontrols, shorting caps and
ANSI C136.41 external wireless control devices with and
without motion/occupancy override.
3 For 24L configurations only
4 Contact factory for minimum order quantities
5 Not available with 347V or 480V
6 Specify group and zone. For more details, see SiteSync
product page www.hubbelllighting.com/controls/SiteSync
7 Specify mounting height; 8 = 8' or less, 9' to 40'
8 Only available with 16L and 24L configurations
Options
F Fusing (voltage specified and determined
by voltage field)
7PR2 7-pin ANSI twist-lock photocell receptacle
RPA(x) Round pole adapter (Replace X with 3, 4,
5 or 6 indicating pole diameter)
SWP6 SiteSync pre-commissioned
SWPM6 SiteSync wireless pre-commissioned w/
motion detection
SCP_F5,7 Programmable motion sensor with
dimming control (line voltage device
not for use with 7PR receptacle option
and external wireless control devices); A
minimum of one SCP-REMOTE accessory
remote control required for configuration;
Wide lens with motion detection radius
TB Terminal block
STOCK ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number Description Mtg. Distribution Wattage # Drivers
Drive Current Voltage CCT Lumens LPW Weight
lbs. (kg)
ASL-16L-3 Medium size 16 LED configuration, Dark Bronze Arm Type III 115 1@2100mA 120V-277V 4000K 12,674 110 18 (8.16)
ASL-16L-4 Medium size 16 LED configuration, Dark Bronze Arm Type IV 115 1@2100mA 120V-277V 4000K 12,974 113 18 (8.16)
ASL-24L-3 Large size 24 LED configuration, Dark Bronze Arm Type III 169 1@2100mA 120V-277V 4000K 18,595 110 20 (9.07)
ASL-24L-4 Large size 24 LED configuration, Dark Bronze Arm Type IV 169 1@2100mA 120V-277V 4000K 19,036 113 20 (9.07)
Hubbell Control Solutions — Accessories (Sold Separately)
NX Distributed Intelligence™
NXOFM-1R1D-UNV On-fixture Module (7-pin), On / Off / Dim, Daylight Sensor with HubbNET Radio and Bluetooth® Radio, 120–480VAC
wiSCAPE® Lighting Control